

COUNTY OF NEVADA

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 15-0196

Type: Recognition Status: Filed

In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 3/10/2015

Title: 2014 Employee Recognition Program: The categories are: Employee of the Year, Creative Employee

of the Year, Enthusiastic Employee of the Year, Dedicated Employee of the Year, Supervisor of the

Year, Team of the Year, and Safety Champion.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Certificates/Awards (54), Human Resources (Personnel) (51)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Letter, 2. Supporting Document Resolution 06-065, 3. Supporting Documentation

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2015	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		

2014 Employee Recognition Program: The categories are: Employee of the Year, Creative Employee of the Year, Enthusiastic Employee of the Year, Dedicated Employee of the Year, Supervisor of the Year, Team of the Year, and Safety Champion.